Sp 1831: Hradec Kralové - Letohrad (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 19.12.2020

Prijezd:

13:10
13:18
13:27

13:40
13:44
13:50
13:54
13:58

14:11

14:21

Odjezd:
13:05
13:11
13:20
13:31
13:37
13:41
13:45
13:51
13:55
14:03
14:07
14:12
14:15
14:22
14:27
14:31

Stanice:

Hradec Krélové hl.n.
Hradec Kralové-SI.Pfedm.
Trebechovice p.Orebem
Tynisté n.Orlici

Cestice

Castolovice

Kostelec n.Orlici m.
Doudleby n.Orlici
Zamél

Potstejn

Sopotnice

Litice n.Orlici
Bohousova

Zamberk

Lukavice v Cechéach
Letohrad



